    AFM-NEO SERIES – CONTAMINATION FREE
    AIRFLOW VISUALISATION IN CLEANROOMS
             ACC. TO ISO 14644-3 ANNEX B7
SISTEMA-MK GMBH
NELLY-SACHS-STR. 23
D-73760 OSTFILDERN
URL:   WWW.SISTEMA-GROUP.DE
CEO:   PATRICK SIEGEL

(2)   350 mm BROAD FLAT OUTPUT NOZZLE
(3)   3 m FLEXIBLE TUBE WITH END TIPS (Ø 80 mm)
(4)   POWER CABLE
3 AFM35-NEO
(GEN.2019)
AFM35-NEO GEN.2019 ATOMIZING FROM MINIMUM 3,46 LITER
(WITH A 25 % FAN OUTPUT) TO MAXIMUM 10,20 LITER (WITH A 100
% FAN OUTPUT) OF WFI-WATER IN 45 min. MAXIMUM CYCLE TIME
AT 90 min. DIMENSIONS (L x W x H) 570 x 325 x 294 mm.
COMING WITH STANDARD ACCESSORIY PACKAGE . . .
(1)   Ø 80 x 650 mm FOG RAKE STRAIGHT VERSION, TRANSPARENT
(2)   350 mm BROAD FLAT OUTPUT NOZZLE
(3)   5 m FLEXIBLE TUBE WITH END TIPS (Ø 80 mm)
(4)   POWER CABLE
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
4 FL.650.80-STR  Ø 80 x 650 mm FOG RAKE STRAIGHT VERSION, TRANSPARENT
5 FL.1300.80-STR Ø 80 x 1.300 mm FOG RAKE STRAIGHT VERSION, TRANSPARENT
6 FL.1850.80-STR Ø 80 x 1.850 mm FOG RAKE STRAIGHT VERSION, TRANSPARENT
7 FL.650.60-STR Ø 60 x 650 mm FOG RAKE STRAIGHT VERSION, TRANSPARENT
8 FL.1300.60-STR Ø 60 x 1.300 mm FOG RAKE STRAIGHT VERSION, TRANSPARENT
9 FL.1350.80-T
Ø 80 mm x 1.350 FOG RAKE T-PATTERN VERSION, TRANSPARENT,
COMING WITH 80 TO 60 MM REDUCTION
    AFM-NEO SERIES – CONTAMINATION FREE
    AIRFLOW VISUALISATION IN CLEANROOMS
             ACC. TO ISO 14644-3 ANNEX B7
SISTEMA-MK GMBH
NELLY-SACHS-STR. 23
D-73760 OSTFILDERN
URL:   WWW.SISTEMA-GROUP.DE
CEO:   PATRICK SIEGEL
BANK:   SPARKASSE FREIBURG
IBAN:   DE29 6805 0101 0013 2311 96
BIC-/SWIFT-CODE:   FRSPDE 66
STEUERNUMMER / TAX #:   59350/34402
UMST-ID-NR. / VAT-ID #:   DE 815397944
AMTSGERICHT / DISTRICT COURT IN
STUTTGART HRB 744927
LINE ITEM #  PICTURE ITEM DESCRIPTION
10 OUTLET.45°
45° FLEXIBLE HOSE TO BE CONNECTED TO APXX FOG OUTLET
PROVIDING A STABLE OUTPUT RIGHT ON SPOT. COMING WITH SOFT
TIPS BOTH SIDES.
11 TUBE.3000.80-BS  3 m FLEXIBLE TUBE WITH END TIPS (Ø 80 mm)
12 TUBE.5000.80-BS 5 m FLEXIBLE TUBE WITH END TIPS (Ø 80 mm)
13 TUBE.10000.80-BS 10 m FLEXIBLE TUBE WITH END TIPS (Ø 80 mm)
14 TUBE.3000.60-BS 3 m FLEXIBLE TUBE WITH END TIPS (Ø 60 mm)
15 TUBE.5000.60-BS 5 m FLEXIBLE TUBE WITH END TIPS (Ø 60 mm)
16 80.THROTTLE
80 mm THROTTLE VALVE FOR A 0 TO 100 % OUTPUT ADJUSTMENT
AT HOSE TIP
17 80/60.THROTTLE